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Friday 1:00 pm Lanes 5- 20

Salle De Quilles

Team Standings

Points Points Year-To-Dat Team Pins plus
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP _Ave Handicap
1 6 6 GILLES GIRARD 578 12 345 ¥, 578 12 193 1057 41995
2 11 3 PIERRE LEBLOND 573 351 573 157 1093 42357
3 8 11 GERARD JOBIN 556 12 367 Y2 556 12 170 1080 41872
4 12 12 BERNARD BERGERON 530 394 530 157 1093 41563
5 19 5 LAURENT GUAY 524 v 399 ¥, 524 v 202 1048 41639
6 18 10 GASTON PARE 510 414 510 202 1048 41278
7 7 4 DENIS PAQUET 492 432 492 148 1102 41379
8 9 9 PIERRE GUERARD 489 435 489 230 1020 41294
9 17 16 SERGE BELANGER 484 v, 439 1, 484 v, 129 1121 41225
10 16 7 YVON LAMARCHE 477 Y2 446 Y2 477 Y2 199 1051 41221
11 20 1 GASTON PLOURDE 475 449 475 122 1128 41343
12 10 15 REMI LABBE 466 Y2 457 Y, 466 Y2 252 998 40903
13 13 13 JEAN-GUY FAFARD 451 v 472 Y2 451 v 177 1073 40934
14 5 2 GUY GIRARD 382 542 382 244 1006 40834
15 15 14 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 379 545 379 161 1089 40426
16 14 8 PIERRE BOUCHER 374 % 549 v, 374 % 223 1027 40570
Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _WON
5-6 GERARD JOBIN 1161 1276 1202 3639 21 <---> GASTON PARE 1263 1282 1268 3813 62 2
7-8 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 1255 1299 1294 3848 68 <---> GUY GIRARD 1199 1228 1346 3773 35
9-10 SERGE BELANGER 1305 1262 1248 3815 47 <---> DENIS PAQUET 1247 1308 1427 3982 73
11-12 LAURENT GUAY 1154 1068 1213 3435 9 <---> REMI LABBE 1320 1224 1282 3826 63 2
13-14 YVON LAMARCHE 1214 1213 1386 3813 53% <---> PIERRE LEBLOND 1200 1214 1369 3783 36
15-16 PIERRE BOL}CHER 1201 1156 1219 3576 17 <---> GILLES GIRARD 1231 1261 1341 3833 64
17-18 PIERRE GUERARD 1270 1232 1293 3795 48 <---> GASTON PLOURD 1252 1320 1238 3810 53
19-20 DENIS BEAUCHEMI 1077 1113 1150 3340 5 <---> BERNARD BERGE 1121 1285 1282 3688 48 >
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1272 DENIS PAQUET 3517 DENIS PAQUET 1427 DENIS PAQUET 3982 DENIS PAQUET
1211 PIERRE LEBLOND 3438 GASTON I?LOURDE 1386 YVON LAMARCHE 3848 JEAN-GUY FAF
1196 GASTON PLOURDE 3416 SERGE BELANGER 1369 PIERRE LEBLOND 3833 GILLES GIRAR
1186 YVON LAMARCHE 3309 PIERRE LEBLOND 1346 GUY GIRARD 3826 REMI LABBE
1172 SERGE BELANGER 3308 JEAN-GUY FAFARD 1341 GILLES GIRARD 3815 SERGE BELAN
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 PIERRE BEDARD 718 DANIEL RICHER 268 PIERRE BEDARD 718 DANIEL RICHER
265 JEAN MCKENNA 717 JEAN MCKENNA 265 JEAN MCKENNA 717 JEAN MCKENNA
258 ANDRE TELLIER 683 GILLES GIRARD 258 ANDRE TELLIER 683 GILLES GIRARD
257 DANIEL R[CHER 677 PIERRE B!EDARD 257 DANIEL R[CHER 677 PIERRE B!EDARD
256 SERGE BELANGER 674 SERGE BELANGER 256 SERGE BELANGER 674 SERGE BELANGER
Women 279 MARIE-FRANCE LAN 676 MARIE-FRANCE LAN 279 MARIE-FRANCE LAN 676 MARIE-FRANCE LAN
269 MARIE-JEANNE REN 646 LUCILLE KIROUAC 269 MARIE-JEANNE REN 646 LUCILLE KIROUAC
258 LUCILLE KIROUAC 601 MARIE-JEANNE REN 258 LUCILLE KIROUAC 601 MARIE-JEANNE REN
232 MARGUERITE ZAKA 581 MADELEINE BARBEA 232 MARGUERITE ZAKA 581 MADELEINE BARBE
225 MELINDA SURPRENA 570 FRANCINE LEFEBVR 225 MELINDA SURPRENA 570 FRANCINE LEFEBVR
Most Improved Average
Men 169 to 202.42 = +33.42 JEAN MCKENNA 161 to 179.09 = +18.09 GILLES BISSONNET
177 to 194.17 = +17.17 FRANK ANGELINNI 177 to 192.97 = +15.97 JEAN-LUC JULIEN
Women 153 to 168.79 = +15.79 MELINDA SURPREN 147 to 161.18 = +14.18 HELENE DARAGON
190 to 203.67 = +13.67 MICHELINE LANCT 119 to 130.88 = +11.88 MADO BOURQUE
Boys
Girls

11/09/2018 3:39 pm Page 1 of 6 BLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette Salle De Quilles



11/09/2018 Week 11 of 35 CANDIAC 2EME Page 2

Lane Assignments

5-6 7-8  9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Today 2-6 4-11 9-15 3-12 13-8 14-7 16-10 5-1
Next Week 5-9 12-7 6-13 16-11 1-15 4-10 14-3 8-2

Season FHiglhiScores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1316 GASTON PLOURDE 3715 GASTON PLOURDE 1485 LAURENT GUAY 4237 DENIS BEAUCH
1283 PIERRE LEBLOND 3637 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 1476 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 4179 LAURENT GUA
1276 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 3561 PIERRE LEBLOND 1459 PIERRE LEBLOND 4156 PIERRE LEBLO
1272 DENIS PAQUET 3560 BERNARD BERGERO 1455 GASTON PLOURDE 4132 GASTON PLOU
1258 SERGE BELANGER 3517 DENIS PAQUET 1450 SERGE BELANGER 4116 JEAN-GUY FAF

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 PIERRE BEDARD 782 PIERRE BEDARD 300 PIERRE BEDARD 782 PIERRE BEDARD

300 SERGE BELANGER 765 JEAN-YVES LAROCQ 300 SERGE BELANGER 756 PIER RICHARD

287 JEAN-PIERRE FORE 756 PIER RICHARD 287 JEAN-PIERRE FORE 752 JEAN MCKENNA

280 PIERRE GUERARD 752 JEAN MCKENNA 279 NINO TEOLI 751 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN

279 NINO TEOLI 751 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 279 PIER RICHARD 738 SERGE BELANGER

279 PIER RICHARD

279 DANIEL RICHER

279 YVAN COUTURE
Women 289 MICHELINE LANCTO 733 MICHELINE LANCTO 289 MICHELINE LANCTO 733 MICHELINE LANCTO

279 MARIE-FRANCE LAN 705 DENISE BEDARD 279 MARIE-FRANCE LAN 701 MARIE-JEANNE REN

269 MARIE-JEANNE REN 701 MARIE-JEANNE REN 269 MARIE-JEANNE REN 697 ROSIE FACEN

269 DORIS BERGERON 699 JOAN SCHULTZ 269 DORIS BERGERON 676 MARIE-FRANCE LAN

261 DENISE BEDARD 697 ROSIE FACEN 258 LUCILLE KIROUAC 661 ELEANOR BOURGE

Averagertistoff Regularneam; Members
= Men Division 1: Divisionl
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
JEAN-GUY FAFARD 212 5728 27 662 a2l2a212a21? 636 636 JEAN-GUY FAF 259 716 212.15 -212.15 = 0.00
SERGE BELANGER 211 6355 30 641 256 233 185 674 674 SERGE BELAN 300 738 211.83 -210.41 =1.43
DANIEL RICHER 210 3795 18 636 231 257 230 718 718 SERGE BELAN 279 718 210.83 -205.13 = 5.70
JEAN-YVES LAROCQU 209 6898 33 662 224 196 153 573 573 GASTON PLOU 276 765 209.03 -210.83 =-1.80
PIERRE GUERARD 205 4317 21 627 a205a205a205 615 615 PIERRE GUERA 280 689 205.57 -205.57 = 0.00
DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 205 6166 30 632 a205a205a205 615 615 DENIS BEAUCH 278 751 205.53 -205.53 = 0.00
BERNARD BERGERO 204 6123 30 642 a204a204a204 612 612 BERNARD BER 267 677 204.10 -204.10 = 0.00
PIERRE BOUCHER 203 3666 18 618 a203a203a203 609 609 PIERRE BOUCH 277 704 203.67 -203.67 = 0.00
JEAN MCKENNA 202 6680 33 628 248 204 265 717 717 PIERRE LEBLO 268 752 202.42 -198.77 = 3.66
GERARD JOBIN 201 6659 33 613 196 212 185 593 593 GERARD JOBIN 247 684 201.79 -202.20 =-0.41
YVAN COUTURE 201 6654 33 618 183 159 223 565 565 SERGE BELAN 279 731 201.64 -202.97 =-1.33
JULIEN BOURGEOIS 201 6648 33 624 175 232 242 649 649 JEAN-GUY FAF 257 705 201.45 -199.97 = 1.49
GUY LONGPRE 200 6630 33 606 148 180 161 489 489 DENIS BEAUCH 275 703 200.91 -204.70 =-3.79
PIER RICHARD 200 4820 24 607 182 159 139 480 480 PIERRE BOUCH 279 756 200.83 -206.67 =-5.83
PIERRE BEDARD 200 4806 24 621 206 203 268 677 677 GUY GIRARD 300 782 200.25 -196.62 = 3.63
NINO TEOLI 199 6595 33 605 159 147 237 543 543 PIERRE LEBLO 279 664 199.85 -201.73 =-1.88
PIERRE LEBLOND 197 4743 24 603 173 215 189 577 577 PIERRE LEBLO 259 728 197.63 -198.38 =-0.76
YVON LAMARCHE 197 4738 24 608 210 186 176 572 572 YVON LAMARC 257 676 197.42 -198.38 =-0.96
GASTON PARE 196 6500 33 592 178 226 173 577 577 GASTON PARE 257 661 196.97 -197.43 =-0.46
ANDRE TELLIER 196 6490 33 602 158 225 258 641 641 DENIS PAQUET 258 689 196.67 -194.97 = 1.70
GILLES GIRARD 196 5880 30 621 213 226 244 683 683 GILLES GIRAR 263 694 196.00 -192.48 = 3.52
REMI LABBE 195 6451 33 605 228 181 194 603 603 REMI LABBE 278 701 195.48 -194.93 = 0.55
DENIS PAQUET 195 6446 33 610 236 205 229 670 670 DENIS PAQUET 243 670 195.33 -192.53 = 2.80
RON MOSS 194 6426 33 594 209 194 176 579 579 JEAN-GUY FAF 268 676 194.73 -194.90 =-0.17
FRANK ANGELINNI 194 4660 24 605 173 246 187 606 606 GASTON PLOU 278 707 194.17 -193.05=1.12
GUY GIRARD 193 6381 33 603 199 158 186 543 543 GUY GIRARD 234 677 193.36 -194.60 =-1.24
JEAN-LUC JULIEN 192 6368 33 580 235 186 235 656 656 GASTON PLOU 256 688 192.97 -190.40 = 2.57
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINE 189 5123 27 577 181 110 167 458 458 LAURENT GUA 269 678 189.74 -194.38 =-4.63
JEAN-PIERRE FORES 188 6235 33 569 201 228 204 633 633 GERARD JOBIN 287 670 188.94 -186.73 =2.21
BENOIT LEVEILLE 185 5011 27 569 189 147 252 588 588 YVON LAMARC 252 599 185.59 -184.29 = 1.30
RAYMOND SURPREN 184 6072 33 588 161 221 192 574 574 BERNARD BER 260 637 184.00 -183.27 = 0.73
HAROLD SCHULTZ 183 4953 27 567 al83al83al83 549 549 JEAN-GUY FAF 257 620 183.44 -183.44 = 0.00
ROLLAND GAGNON 182 6007 33 581 129 144 162 435 435 DENIS BEAUCH 248 637 182.03 -185.73 =-3.70
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Name

GILLES BISSONNET
ANDRE ROBITAILLE
LEONARD WILLET
LAURENT GUAY
ROGER BOISVERT
GASTON PLOURDE
HUGH SOPPIT
VIANNEY GUERIN
JEAN VOCINO
WILFRID DERAPS
FRED BEDARD
JACQUES PLANTE

JEAN-CLAUDE DUPON

LAURENT GAUTHIER
DENIS BLOUIN
RICHARD ST-LAUREN
REJEAN BARBEAU

Ave
179
179
178
176
172
172
167
160
160
156
156
154
148
144
141
139
130

" " Women Division 1: Divisionl

Name

MICHELINE LANCTOT

Ave

203

MARIE-JEANNE RENE 201

ROSIE FACEN
PIER TELLIER

MADELEINE BARBEAU

LUCILLE COMTOIS

MARIE-FRANCE LANG

LUCILLE KIROUAC

FRANCINE LEFEBVRE

JOAN SCHULTZ
DORIS BERGERON
NOELLA COUTURE
LOUISE BEAUDOIN
ELEANOR BOURGEOI
JOHANNE RACICOT
DENISE BEDARD
LISE CLOUTIER
NICOLE OUELLETTE
CLAUDETTE VEILLEU
JOHANNE LAFOND
IRMA LEPAGE

JACQUELINE CHARTR
JOCELYNE BOURDON

JUDY WOODS

RAYMONDE BEAUDET

MARGUERITE ZAKA
GISELE AUCOIN
GISELE BROUILLARD
YVONNE FAILLE

MARIE CHESNICHESK

MELINDA SURPRENA
SHIRLEY ANGELINI
THERESE STACEY
HELENE DARAGON
LUCIE BEDARD
FRANCINE POULIN
MONIQUE DEMEULE
MARY JONES

DIANE DELAND
MARIE LANCTOT
MONIQUE LANCTOT
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196
194
192
191
190
189
189
187
187
186
184
183
182
181
181
180
180
178
178
177
177
175
173
172
172
171
170
169
168
168
167
161
160
157
155
150
148
137
134

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

-178.23 = 0.86
-180.52 =-1.52
-180.50 =-1.89
-180.07 =-3.55
-176.70 =-3.77
-170.48 = 2.05
-167.20 = 0.00
-159.67 = 0.64
-160.11 = 0.00
-157.00 =-0.10
-156.37 =-0.34
-150.11 = 3.97
-148.37 =-0.25
-144.33 = 0.00
-144.39 =-3.39
-138.37 = 0.90
-130.53 =-0.17

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

To Raise HDCP High High
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
5910 33 570 181 202 180 563 563 GASTON PARE 225 629 179.09
5728 32 572 169 152 172 493 493 PIERRE GUERA 268 679 179.00
5894 33 550 146 140 193 479 479 BERNARD BER 252 666 178.61
5825 33 547 163 137 123 423 423 LAURENT GUA 278 646 176.52
5188 30 521 113 129 175 417 417 DENIS BEAUCH 252 686 172.93
5176 30 533 166 199 208 573 573 GASTON PLOU 212 573 172.53
5016 30 528 al67al67al67 501 501 REMI LABBE 230 650 167.20
5290 33 506 183 161 156 500 500 SERGE BELAN 214 566 160.30
4323 27 507 al60al60al60 480 480 GILLES GIRAR 232 560 160.11
4707 30 474 145 139 184 468 468 DENIS PAQUET 203 534 156.90
5149 33 503 156 165 137 458 458 PIERRE LEBLO 197 527 156.03
1849 12 476 180 145 173 498 498 PIERRE GUERA 228 510 154.08
4888 33 476 139 138 160 437 437 GASTON PARE 234 516 148.12
3897 27 453 alddalddaldd 432 432 GUY GIRARD 220 502 144.33
2961 21 447 99 139 124 362 362 GILLES GIRAR 203 514 141.00
4178 30 442 178 109 155 442 442 DENIS BEAUCH 219 482 139.27
4302 33 414 130 113 143 386 386 PIERRE BOUCH 178 513 130.36

To Raise HDCP High High
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
6721 33 623 214 158 171 543 543 GILLES GIRAR 289 733 203.67
6654 33 618 161 171 269 601 601 LAURENT GUA 269 701 201.64
6480 33 612 182 190 161 533 533 GERARD JOBIN 246 697 196.36
6407 33 613 171 177 210 558 558 YVON LAMARC 250 672 194.15
6346 33 602 202 204 175 581 581 LAURENT GUA 245 634 192.30
3452 18 580 158 200 146 504 504 DENIS BEAUCH 258 681 191.78
5152 27 578 182 215 279 676 676 GILLES GIRAR 279 676 190.81
6253 33 587 184 258 204 646 646 DENIS PAQUET 258 646 189.48
5114 27 586 169 206 195 570 570 GASTON PARE 240 625 189.41
6191 33 577 221 171 168 560 560 REMI LABBE 259 699 187.61
5613 30 591 al87al87a187 561 561 PIERRE BOUCH 269 619 187.10
5589 30 582 197 156 186 539 539 DENIS PAQUET 240 638 186.30
4420 24 575 167 172 201 540 540 REMI LABBE 244 633 184.17
6064 33 560 143 217 189 549 549 GASTON PLOU 257 661 183.76
3839 21 553 al82al82a182 546 546 SERGE BELAN 241 577 182.81
3819 21 549 190 147 184 521 521 YVON LAMARC 261 705 181.86
5447 30 559 187 171 177 535 535 PIERRE GUERA 248 613 181.57
5962 33 554 181 183 193 557 557 BERNARD BER 244 641 180.67
5951 33 565 172 170 211 553 553 DENIS PAQUET 242 611 180.33
5369 30 538 158 190 216 564 564 PIERRE LEBLO 233 620 178.97
5353 30 554 187 152 142 481 481 GASTON PLOU 244 662 178.43
5852 33 556 138 145 193 476 476 GERARD JOBIN 233 625 177.33
5847 33 561 151 213 160 524 524 GUY GIRARD 228 614 177.18
4749 27 531 133 177 169 479 479 BERNARD BER 226 604 175.89
5720 33 544 144 162 187 493 493 PIERRE BOUCH 234 595 173.33
5697 33 531 134 195 232 561 561 YVON LAMARC 232 593 172.64
5161 30 548 141 205 176 522 522 BERNARD BER 221 554 172.03
5316 31 532 179 195 177 551 551 REMI LABBE 244 606 171.48
4598 27 532 144 153 132 429 429 GERARD JOBIN 221 565 170.30
5587 33 533 170 160 184 514 514 PIERRE GUERA 235 570 169.30
5570 33 514 225 139 189 553 553 GASTON PARE 225 593 168.79
3532 21 524 al68al68al68 504 504 GASTON PARE 220 612 168.19
5017 30 527 al67al67al67 501 501 GILLES GIRAR 256 627 167.23
5319 33 513 148 135 167 450 450 PIERRE LEBLO 231 628 161.18
5286 33 510 148 103 162 413 413 LAURENT GUA 203 564 160.18
4710 30 504 137 137 139 413 413 SERGE BELAN 213 548 157.00
5147 33 469 157 148 207 512 512 GUY GIRARD 207 516 155.97
4520 30 463 163 165 168 496 496 JEAN-GUY FAF 225 521 150.67
4464 30 453 135 183 162 480 480 GERARD JOBIN 192 494 148.80
3302 24 424 97 117 136 350 350 GUY GIRARD 202 466 137.58
4452 33 408 140 117 145 402 402 PIERRE BOUCH 183 451 134.91

-205.93 =-2.27
-201.77 =-0.13
-198.23 =-1.87
-194.97 =-0.82
-192.17 = 0.14
-196.53 =-4.76
-186.50 = 4.31
-186.90 = 2.58
-189.33 = 0.07
-187.70 =-0.09
-187.10 = 0.00
-187.04 =-0.74
-184.76 =-0.60
-183.83 =-0.08
-182.81 = 0.00
-183.22 =-1.37
-181.93 =-0.36
-180.17 = 0.50
-179.93 = 0.40
-177.96 = 1.00
-180.44 =-2.01
-179.20 =-1.87
-177.43 =-0.25
-177.92 =-2.03
-174.23 =-0.90
-171.20 = 1.44
-171.81 = 0.22
-170.18 = 1.31
-173.71 =-3.41
-169.10 = 0.20
-167.23 = 1.55
-168.19 = 0.00
-167.23 = 0.00
-162.30 =-1.12
-162.43 =-2.25
-159.15 =-2.15
-154.50 = 1.47
-149.04 = 1.63
-147.56 = 1.24
-140.57 =-2.99
-135.00 =-0.09
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Game Sers

High High

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

220 467 133.57

PIERRE GUERA 201 458 132.79

192 531 130.88

YVON LAMARC 161 417 122.09

Game Sers

Game Sers

Game Sers

Game Sers

142 351 94.07

High High

-133.57 = 0.00
-131.47 = 1.32
-131.05 =-0.17
-120.53 = 1.56
-93.08 =0.99

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

257 661 183.76
256 688 192.97
278 707 194.17
244 662 178.43
212 573 172.53
276 765 209.03

High High

-183.83 =-0.08
-190.40 = 2.57
-193.05 =1.12
-180.44 =-2.01
-170.48 = 2.05
-210.83 =-1.80

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

202 466 137.58
234 677 193.36
228 614 177.18
207 516 155.97
220 502 144.33
300 782 200.25

High High

-140.57 =-2.99
-194.60 =-1.24
-177.43 =-0.25
-154.50 = 1.47
-144.33 = 0.00
-196.62 = 3.63

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

268 752 202.42
279 664 199.85
233 620 178.97
197 527 156.03
231 628 161.18
259 728 197.63

High High

-198.77 = 3.66
-201.73 =-1.88
-177.96 = 1.00
-156.37 =-0.34
-162.30 =-1.12
-198.38 =-0.76

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

DENIS PAQUET 203 534 156.90
DENIS PAQUET 258 646 189.48

611 180.33

DENIS PAQUET 240 638 186.30
DENIS PAQUET 243 670 195.33

Game Sers

Game Sers

To Raise HDCP
Name Ave Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name
MARGARET MCKEOW 133 4007 30 415 al33al133al133 399 399 JEAN-GUY FAF
HUGUETTE DUPUIS 132 4382 33 406 125 165 148 438 438
MADO BOURQUE 130 3141 24 396 109 153 127 389 389 LAURENT GUA
JACQUELINE ROBITAI 122 4029 33 399 120 161 132 413 413
BARBARA JONES 94 2540 27 310 103 83 120 306 306 REMI LABBE

leam ReSIErs

1 - GASTON PLOURDE Lane 20 HDCP=122 Ave=1128

To Raise HDCP
Name Ave Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name
ELEANOR BOURGEOI 183 6064 33 560 143 217 189 549 549 GASTON PLOU
JEAN-LUC JULIEN 192 6368 33 580 235 186 235 656 656 GASTON PLOU
FRANK ANGELINNI 194 4660 24 605 173 246 187 606 606 GASTON PLOU
IRMA LEPAGE 178 5353 30 554 187 152 142 481 481 GASTON PLOU
GASTON PLOURDE 172 5176 30 533 166 199 208 573 573 GASTON PLOU
JEAN-YVES LAROCQU 209 6898 33 662 224 196 153 573 573 GASTON PLOU
2 - GUY GIRARD Lane 5 HDCP=244 Ave=1006

To Raise HDCP
Name Ave Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name
MARIE LANCTOT 137 3302 24 424 97 117 136 350 350 GUY GIRARD
GUY GIRARD 193 6381 33 603 199 158 186 543 543 GUY GIRARD
JOCELYNE BOURDON 177 5847 33 561 151 213 160 524 524 GUY GIRARD
MONIQUE DEMEULE 155 5147 33 469 157 148 207 512 512 GUY GIRARD
LAURENT GAUTHIER 144 3897 27 453 al44ald44ald4d 432 432 GUY GIRARD
PIERRE BEDARD 200 4806 24 621 206 203 268 677 677 GUY GIRARD
3 - PIERRE LEBLOND Lane 11 HDCP=157 Ave=1093

To Raise HDCP
Name Ave Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name
JEAN MCKENNA 202 6680 33 628 248 204 265 717 717 PIERRE LEBLO
NINO TEOLI 199 6595 33 605 159 147 237 543 543 PIERRE LEBLO
JOHANNE LAFOND 178 5369 30 538 158 190 216 564 564 PIERRE LEBLO
FRED BEDARD 156 5149 33 503 156 165 137 458 458 PIERRE LEBLO
HELENE DARAGON 161 5319 33 513 148 135 167 450 450 PIERRE LEBLO
PIERRE LEBLOND 197 4743 24 603 173 215 189 577 577 PIERRE LEBLO
4 - DENIS PAQUET Lane 7 HDCP=148 Ave=1102

To Raise HDCP
Name Ave Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name
WILFRID DERAPS 156 4707 30 474 145 139 184 468 468
LUCILLE KIROUAC 189 6253 33 587 184 258 204 646 646
CLAUDETTE VEILLEU 180 5951 33 565 172 170 211 553 553 DENIS PAQUET 242
NOELLA COUTURE 186 5589 30 582 197 156 186 539 539
DENIS PAQUET 195 6446 33 610 236 205 229 670 670
ANDRE TELLIER 196 6490 33 602 158 225 258 641 641 DENIS PAQUET 258 689
5 - LAURENT GUAY Lane 19 HDCP=202 Ave=1048

To Raise HDCP
Name Ave Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINE 189 5123 27 577 181 110 167 458 458 LAURENT GUA
LAURENT GUAY 176 5825 33 547 163 137 123 423 423 LAURENT GUA
MADO BOURQUE 130 3141 24 396 109 153 127 389 389 LAURENT GUA
MADELEINE BARBEAU 192 6346 33 602 202 204 175 581 581 LAURENT GUA
LUCIE BEDARD 160 5286 33 510 148 103 162 413 413 LAURENT GUA
MARIE-JEANNE RENE 201 6654 33 618 161 171 269 601 601 LAURENT GUA
6 - GILLES GIRARD Lane 6 HDCP=193 Ave=1057

To Raise HDCP
Name Ave Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name
DENIS BLOUIN 141 2961 21 447 99 139 124 362 362 GILLES GIRAR
JEAN VOCINO 160 4323 27 507 al60a160a160 480 480 GILLES GIRAR
MARIE-FRANCE LANG 190 5152 27 578 182 215 279 676 676 GILLES GIRAR
THERESE STACEY 167 5017 30 527 al67al67al67 501 501 GILLES GIRAR
MICHELINE LANCTOT 203 6721 33 623 214 158 171 543 543 GILLES GIRAR
GILLES GIRARD 196 5880 30 621 213 226 244 683 683 GILLES GIRAR
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196.67

High High

-157.00 =-0.10
-186.90 = 2.58
-179.93 = 0.40
-187.04 =-0.74
-192.53 = 2.80
-194.97 = 1.70

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

269 678 189.74
278 646 176.52
192 531 130.88
245 634 192.30
203 564 160.18

269 701 201.64

High High

-194.38 =-4.63
-180.07 =-3.55
-131.05 =-0.17
-192.17 = 0.14
-162.43 =-2.25
-201.77 =-0.13

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

203 514 141.00
232 560 160.11
279 676 190.81
256 627 167.23
289 733 203.67
263 694 196.00

-144.39 =-3.39
-160.11 = 0.00
-186.50 = 4.31
-167.23 = 0.00
-205.93 =-2.27
-192.48 = 3.52
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7 - YVON LAMARCHE Lane 16 HDCP=199 Ave=1051

Name Ave
JACQUELINE ROBITAI 122
DENISE BEDARD 181
PIER TELLIER 194
BENOIT LEVEILLE 185
MARGUERITE ZAKA 172
YVON LAMARCHE 197

8 - PIERRE BOUCHER Lane 14 HDCP=223 Ave=1027

Name Ave
MONIQUE LANCTOT 134
REJEAN BARBEAU 130
DORIS BERGERON 187

RAYMONDE BEAUDET 173
PIER RICHARD 200
PIERRE BOUCHER 203

9 - PIERRE GUERARD Lane 9 HDCP=230 Ave=1020

Name Ave
JACQUES PLANTE 154
HUGUETTE DUPUIS 132
MARIE CHESNICHESK 169
LISE CLOUTIER 181
ANDRE ROBITAILLE 179
PIERRE GUERARD 205

10 - GASTON PARE Lane 18 HDCP=202

Name Ave

FRANCINE LEFEBVRE 189
JEAN-CLAUDE DUPON 148
SHIRLEY ANGELINI 168
GILLES BISSONNET 179
MELINDA SURPRENA 168
GASTON PARE 196
11 - GERARD JOBIN Lane 8

Name Ave
ROSIE FACEN 196
DIANE DELAND 148

JACQUELINE CHARTR 177
JEAN-PIERRE FORES 188
YVONNE FAILLE 170
GERARD JOBIN 201
12 - BERNARD BERGERON

Name Ave
NICOLE OUELLETTE 180
RAYMOND SURPREN 184
LEONARD WILLET 178
GISELE AUCOIN 172
JUDY WOODS 175
BERNARD BERGERO 204

13 - JEAN-GUY FAFARD Lane 13 HDCP=177 Ave=1073

Name Ave
JULIEN BOURGEOIS 201
HAROLD SCHULTZ 183
RON MOSS 194
MARY JONES 150
MARGARET MCKEOW 133
JEAN-GUY FAFARD 212
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CANDIAC 2EME Page 5
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Pins Gms Avg+l -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
4029 33 399 120 161 132 413 413 YVON LAMARC 161 417 122.09 -120.53 = 1.56
3819 21 549 190 147 184 521 521 YVON LAMARC 261 705 181.86 -183.22 =-1.37
6407 33 613 171 177 210 558 558 YVON LAMARC 250 672 194.15 -194.97 =-0.82
5011 27 569 189 147 252 588 588 YVON LAMARC 252 599 185.59 -184.29 =1.30
5697 33 531 134 195 232 561 561 YVON LAMARC 232 593 172.64 -171.20 =1.44
4738 24 608 210 186 176 572 572 YVON LAMARC 257 676 197.42 -198.38 =-0.96
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
4452 33 408 140 117 145 402 402 PIERRE BOUCH 183 451 134.91 -135.00 =-0.09
4302 33 414 130 113 143 386 386 PIERRE BOUCH 178 513 130.36 -130.53 =-0.17
5613 30 591 al87al87al187 561 561 PIERRE BOUCH 269 619 187.10 -187.10 = 0.00
5720 33 544 144 162 187 493 493 PIERRE BOUCH 234 595 173.33 -174.23 =-0.90
4820 24 607 182 159 139 480 480 PIERRE BOUCH 279 756 200.83 -206.67 =-5.83
3666 18 618 a203a203a203 609 609 PIERRE BOUCH 277 704 203.67 -203.67 = 0.00
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
1849 12 476 180 145 173 498 498 PIERRE GUERA 228 510 154.08 -150.11 = 3.97
4382 33 406 125 165 148 438 438 PIERRE GUERA 201 458 132.79 -131.47 = 1.32
5587 33 533 170 160 184 514 514 PIERRE GUERA 235 570 169.30 -169.10 = 0.20
5447 30 559 187 171 177 535 535 PIERRE GUERA 248 613 181.57 -181.93 =-0.36
5728 32 572 169 152 172 493 493 PIERRE GUERA 268 679 179.00 -180.52 =-1.52
4317 21 627 a205a205a205 615 615 PIERRE GUERA 280 689 205.57 -205.57 = 0.00
Ave=1048
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
5114 27 586 169 206 195 570 570 GASTON PARE 240 625 189.41 -189.33 = 0.07
4888 33 476 139 138 160 437 437 GASTON PARE 234 516 148.12 -148.37 =-0.25
3532 21 524 al68al68al68 504 504 GASTON PARE 220 612 168.19 -168.19 = 0.00
5910 33 570 181 202 180 563 563 GASTON PARE 225 629 179.09 -178.23 = 0.86
5570 33 514 225 139 189 553 553 GASTON PARE 225 593 168.79 -167.23 = 1.55
6500 33 592 178 226 173 577 577 GASTON PARE 257 661 196.97 -197.43 =-0.46
HDCP=170 Ave=1080
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
6480 33 612 182 190 161 533 533 GERARD JOBIN 246 697 196.36 -198.23 =-1.87
4464 30 453 135 183 162 480 480 GERARD JOBIN 192 494 148.80 -147.56 = 1.24
5852 33 556 138 145 193 476 476 GERARD JOBIN 233 625 177.33 -179.20 =-1.87
6235 33 569 201 228 204 633 633 GERARD JOBIN 287 670 188.94 -186.73 =2.21
4598 27 532 144 153 132 429 429 GERARD JOBIN 221 565 170.30 -173.71 =-3.41
6659 33 613 196 212 185 593 593 GERARD JOBIN 247 684 201.79 -202.20 =-0.41
Lane 12 HDCP=157 Ave=1093
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
5962 33 554 181 183 193 557 557 BERNARD BER 244 641 180.67 -180.17 = 0.50
6072 33 588 161 221 192 574 574 BERNARD BER 260 637 184.00 -183.27 = 0.73
5894 33 550 146 140 193 479 479 BERNARD BER 252 666 178.61 -180.50 =-1.89
5161 30 548 141 205 176 522 522 BERNARD BER 221 554 172.03 -171.81 = 0.22
4749 27 531 133 177 169 479 479 BERNARD BER 226 604 175.89 -177.92 =-2.03
6123 30 642 a204a204a204 612 612 BERNARD BER 267 677 204.10 -204.10 = 0.00
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Pins Gms _Avg+1l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
6648 33 624 175 232 242 649 649 JEAN-GUY FAF 257 705 201.45 -199.97 = 1.49
4953 27 567 al83al183a183 549 549 JEAN-GUY FAF 257 620 183.44 -183.44 = 0.00
6426 33 594 209 194 176 579 579 JEAN-GUY FAF 268 676 194.73 -194.90 =-0.17
4520 30 463 163 165 168 496 496 JEAN-GUY FAF 225 521 150.67 -149.04 = 1.63
4007 30 415 al33a133a133 399 399 JEAN-GUY FAF 220 467 133.57 -133.57 =0.00
5728 27 662 a2l2a212a212 636 636 JEAN-GUY FAF 259 716 212.15 -212.15=0.00
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CANDIAC 2EME

Page 6

14 - DENIS BEAUCHEMIN Lane 15 HDCP=161 Ave=1089

Name Ave
GUY LONGPRE 200
ROGER BOISVERT 172
LUCILLE COMTOIS 191
ROLLAND GAGNON 182

RICHARD ST-LAUREN 139
DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 205

Game Sers

15 - REMI LABBE Lane 10 HDCP=252 Ave=998

Name Ave
GISELE BROUILLARD 171
BARBARA JONES 94
LOUISE BEAUDOIN 184
HUGH SOPPIT 167
REMI LABBE 195
JOAN SCHULTZ 187

High High

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

DENIS BEAUCH 275 703 200.91
DENIS BEAUCH 252 686 172.93
DENIS BEAUCH 258 681 191.78
DENIS BEAUCH 248 637 182.03
DENIS BEAUCH 219 482 139.27
DENIS BEAUCH 278 751 205.53

Game Sers

16 - SERGE BELANGER Lane 17 HDCP=129 Ave=1121

Name Ave
DANIEL RICHER 210
YVAN COUTURE 201
JOHANNE RACICOT 182
VIANNEY GUERIN 160
FRANCINE POULIN 157
SERGE BELANGER 211
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Game Sers

To Raise HDCP
Pins Gms Avg+l -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name
6630 33 606 148 180 161 489 489
5188 30 521 113 129 175 417 417
3452 18 580 158 200 146 504 504
6007 33 581 129 144 162 435 435
4178 30 442 178 109 155 442 442
6166 30 632 a205a205a205 615 615
To Raise HDCP
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name
5316 31 532 179 195 177 551 551 REMI LABBE
2540 27 310 103 83 120 306 306 REMI LABBE
4420 24 575 167 172 201 540 540 REMI LABBE
5016 30 528 al67al67al67 501 501 REMI LABBE
6451 33 605 228 181 194 603 603 REMI LABBE
6191 33 577 221 171 168 560 560 REMI LABBE
To Raise HDCP
Pins Gms _Avg+l _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total Team Name
3795 18 636 231 257 230 718 718 SERGE BELAN
6654 33 618 183 159 223 565 565 SERGE BELAN
3839 21 553 al82al82al182 546 546 SERGE BELAN
5290 33 506 183 161 156 500 500 SERGE BELAN
4710 30 504 137 137 139 413 413 SERGE BELAN
6355 30 641 256 233 185 674 674 SERGE BELAN

High High

-204.70 =-3.79
-176.70 =-3.77
-196.53 =-4.76
-185.73 =-3.70
-138.37 = 0.90
-205.53 = 0.00

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

244 606 171.48
142 351 94.07
244 633 184.17
230 650 167.20
278 701 195.48
259 699 187.61

High High

-170.18 = 1.31
-93.08 =0.99
-184.76 =-0.60
-167.20 = 0.00
-194.93 = 0.55
-187.70 =-0.09

---Average Change---
New - Old ---> +/-

279 718 210.83
279 731 201.64
241 577 182.81
214 566 160.30
213 548 157.00
300 738 211.83

-205.13 = 5.70
-202.97 =-1.33
-182.81 = 0.00
-159.67 = 0.64
-159.15 =-2.15
-210.41 = 1.43

BLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette Salle De Quilles



